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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Event  39   Girls Long Jump 6A-7A 6A-7A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark 14' After First Measured Mark

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Bob Jones 15-11.25Keljah Dennis _________1

James Clemen 16-00.00Audriana Blakely _________2

West Forsyth 16-01.50Bella Zorzolli _________3

Homewood HS 16-01.50Alyssa Langford _________4

Allatoona HS 16-01.50Mya Turner _________5

James Clemen 16-03.75Cadence Huntsinger _________6

Hewitt-Truss 16-06.75Kelsey Martin _________7

McGill-Toole 16-08.00Hally Lee _________8

Vestavia Hil 16-10.25Azaria Wright _________9

Mountain Bro 16-10.75Anne Carlton Clegg _________10

Baker 17-00.50Kelsey White _________11

Thompson 17-02.00London Wooley _________12

Pelham 17-02.75Erin Long _________13

Alexander 17-05.25Taviana Williams _________14

Auburn 17-07.75Alexis Pegues _________15

West Forsyth 17-08.25Chloe Cobbett _________16

James Clemen 17-09.50Shataeya Ligon _________17

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Mountain Bro 14-04.50Reaves Gardner _________1

Helena High 14-04.50Tori North _________2

Pearl High S 14-05.00A'Kendria Thompson _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 14-05.50Keri Edwards _________4

Homewood HS 14-07.25Ebony Williams _________5

Opelika High 14-07.75Ansley Jackson _________6

Homewood HS 14-09.50Phoebe Reed _________7

New Manchest 14-10.50Jayla Battle _________8

Enterprise H 14-11.00Rachel Peterson _________9

Central - Ph 14-11.25Mariah McCord _________10

Hoover 14-11.25Gabrielle Washington _________11

Alexander 15-00.00Natalie Brown _________12

Vestavia Hil 15-00.00Angelica Vines _________13

McGill-Toole 15-01.25Bradyn Coarsey _________14

Shades Valle 15-02.75Jillian Graham _________15

Clay-Chalkvi 15-03.50Hanah Gibson _________16

Columbia 15-03.75Jordan Bailey _________17

Austin 15-04.50Makenzie Harris _________18

Auburn 15-09.75Shanna Esters _________19

Helena High 15-11.00Allison Tanner _________20

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Huntsville H 12-03.50Raylene Horne _________1

Huntsville H 12-04.00Rachel Barnhill _________2

Austin 12-04.50Natasha Frassati _________3

Northridge H 12-04.50Kara Nunnally _________4

Mae Jemison 12-11.75Javona Dozier _________5

Enterprise H 13-00.00Chanel Hicks _________6

Opelika High 13-03.00Sequoia Williams _________7

Pelham 13-03.50Natalie Jamison _________8

Austin 13-03.75Iyanna Celestine _________9

Northridge H 13-04.25Elizabeth Williams _________10

Lambert HS 13-05.00Olivia Shumbres _________11

Clay-Chalkvi 13-06.25Ladonna Scott _________12

Paul W. Brya 13-07.50Ma'Kyria Braggs _________13

Northridge H 13-11.25Aaliyah Smith _________14

Enterprise H 14-00.00Amarriia Leggett _________15

G. W. Carver 14-00.25Varneicia Meeks _________16

G. W. Carver 14-01.25Janeicia Marnia _________17

Spanish Fort 14-02.50Kenzie Sherrell _________18

West Forsyth 14-04.25Katie Valasquez _________19

Pearl High S 14-04.25Kirsten Walton _________20

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Jackson-Olin NDD'Asia Mitchell _________1

Selma NDAngel Martin _________2

Oxford High NDAdajiah Wilson _________3

Jackson-Olin NDAriana Ruffin _________4

Minor NDJada Bryant _________5

Fairhope NDKylie Carroll _________6

Dothan High NDDrinda Coachman _________7

Selma NDAlazia Harris _________8

Minor NDKaylin Bennett _________9

Jackson-Olin NDJaNya Powell _________10

Stanhope Elm NDTerrnica Davis _________11

Dothan High NDAaliayh Taylor _________12

McGill-Toole NDHeidi Jaet _________13

Oxford High NDShania Vincent _________14

Dothan High NDKya Hamilton _________15

Lambert HS NDYoma Avbovbo _________16

Auburn NDKatelynn Evans _________17

Minor NDNadia Jenkins _________18

Paul W. Brya NDDiana Beltran _________19

Oxford High 7-04.50Anastasia Brooks _________20

Selma 12-01.25Cerya Blake _________21
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Event  5   Girls Long Jump 1A-5A 1A-5A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark 12' After First Measured Mark

Last Chns Re: 18-10 1/31/2015 Kiara Williams

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Falkville 14-04.50Audrey Easter _________1

Chapel Hill 14-08.00Tanasia Harris _________2

Hattiesburg 14-09.00MyLayia Carter _________3

North Forres 14-09.75Sydney Blackwell _________4

Bibb County 15-00.00Kierra Doaks _________5

Vidalia 15-00.00Ashtyn Braddy _________6

Bradwell Ins 15-00.00Heaven Hedgepeth _________7

Bradwell Ins 15-00.00Jacoria Leonard _________8

Saint James 15-01.00Kendall Hardaway _________9

Jasper High 15-01.00McKinley Ferguson _________10

Central - Tu 15-04.75Khila Corrothers _________11

Saint James 15-09.50Logann Dean _________12

Hattiesburg 16-00.00Lenasia Drummond _________13

Bradwell Ins 16-00.00Enfinity Marshall _________14

Baldwin High 16-00.00Jada Adams _________15

Winfield Cit 16-03.00Lydia Seals _________16

Mobile Chris 16-06.50Ja'Niyah Boykin _________17

Fairfield 17-00.00Rionna Johnson _________18

Vidalia 17-11.00Myesha Hall _________19

Greater Atla 19-05.00Jasmine Jones _________20

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Ashville 11-01.00Emma Thompson _________1

Corner 11-04.00Megan Whorton _________2

Corner 11-04.50Brianna Carlisle _________3

Hayden 11-05.00Harper Howard _________4

Piedmont 11-05.75Aspen Young _________5

Priceville 11-08.75Kelsey Beaty _________6

DAR 12-00.00Emma Hardin _________7

Center Point 12-03.25Janiah Leonard _________8

Springville 12-06.00T'Essence Smith _________9

Ashville 12-07.75Emma Drinkard _________10

Winfield Cit 12-10.25Abbie Junkin _________11

Springville 12-10.75Rachel Powell _________12

Holy Innocen 13-02.00Sage Hausmann _________13

John Carroll 13-04.50Hailey Holmes _________14

Priceville 13-04.75Sam Arnold _________15

Corner 13-05.75Mary Plylar _________16

Randolph Sch 13-06.50Macy Baker _________17

Falkville 13-08.00Laney Hulsey _________18

Hayden 13-08.00Mallory Dial _________19

Center Point 13-08.25Alexis Anthony _________20

Athens Acade 14-00.00Lindsay Farmer _________21

Holy Innocen 14-00.00Alex Pearson _________22

Hattiesburg 14-01.00Madison Maddox _________23

Marion Count 14-03.00Alyssa Perez _________24

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Clarksdale H NDJamesha Perryman _________1

West Laurens NDAriyonna Jones _________2

West Laurens NDLadedry Thomas _________3

John Carroll NDGenesis Turner _________4

Saint James NDMargaret Anne McNeill _________5

Satsuma NDPresleigh Montalvo _________6

Randolph Sch NDElla Minton _________7

Clarksdale H NDTy'Reuna Jackson _________8

Central - Tu NDChyna Foster _________9

JB Penningto NDCoDee Bradford _________10

Jim Hill Hig NDKimona Haynes _________11

Cottage Hill NDlexi gibbs _________12

West Laurens NDKambria Coleman _________13

Booker T Was 6-10.50Nakia Fitzpatrick _________14

Booker T Was 7-08.75Shaniya Vann _________15

Piedmont 9-08.75Mikayla Murphy _________16

DAR 10-00.00Lily Andrews _________17

Randolph Sch 10-01.75Emerson Brinkmeier _________18

Center Point 10-02.00Jordan Thompson _________19

Piedmont 10-04.00Kaylin Mcelroy _________20

Hayden 10-08.00Carlie Rose _________21

Madison Acad 10-08.00Mya Leder _________22

Guntersville 11-00.00Baylee Lamons _________23

Falkville 11-00.25Julie Beavers _________24
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Event  10   Boys High Jump 1A-5A 1A-5A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 9:00 AM
Opening Height 5'

Last Chns Re: 6-07 1/28/2017 Matt Cahoon

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arab NHAsher Cooper _________1

Ohatchee Hig NHBrock England _________2

Booker T Was NHElijah Hall _________3

Arab NHDevin Gronewold _________4

Parker NHCamron Buchannon _________5

Booker T Was NHHenry Wilson _________6

Bibb County NHZarien Avery _________7

DAR 5-00.00Ben Martin _________8

Bibb County 5-00.00Letrell Morrison _________9

Cold Springs 5-00.00Jordan Lacey _________10

Randolph Sch 5-00.00Drew Stanley _________11

Arab 5-00.00Taylor Anderson _________12

Shelby Count 5-00.00Luke Lewis _________13

Cold Springs 5-02.00Chase Allcorn _________14

Winfield Cit 5-02.00Marshall McAteer _________15

Hattiesburg 5-04.00De'Vaunce Norman _________16

Hattiesburg 5-06.00Darrian Johnson _________17

Ohatchee Hig 5-06.00Austin Wyatt _________18

Briarwood Ch 5-06.00Gabe Margene _________19

Cold Springs 5-08.00Lawson Burgess _________20

Shelby Count 5-08.00David Vick _________21

Booker T Was 5-08.00Demier Shipley _________22

Falkville 5-10.00Carlos Esquivel _________23

Bayside Acad 5-10.00Patrick Daves _________24

Chapel Hill 5-10.00Kahari Edmondson _________25

St. Pius X 6-00.00Eli Marshbank _________26

Ellwood Chri 6-02.00Malachi Walker _________27

Whitefield A 6-04.00Louis Brogan _________28

Hattiesburg 6-06.00Camrun Norman _________29

Event  44   Boys High Jump 6A-7A 6A-7A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 9:00 AM
Opening Height 5'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grissom HS NHTim Royar _________1

Mae Jemison NHElijah Walker _________2

Selma NHBryant Gordon _________3

McGill-Toole NHAnthony Eager _________4

Selma NHJavion Bulter _________5

Oxford High NHDevion Ball _________6

Oxford High NHDamon Morgan _________7

McGill-Toole NHLogan Stacey _________8

Jackson-Olin NHKizer Jones _________9

Oxford High NHWesley Robinson _________10

McGill-Toole NHRyan O'Donnel _________11

Oak Mountain NHEthan Hammett _________12

Chelsea High NHAJ Freer _________13

Northridge H NHNicholas Traylor _________14

Auburn NHKamarious Hill _________15

Auburn NHQuay Ross _________16

Jackson-Olin NHChristian Louis _________17

Helena High 4-10.00Anthony Phelps _________18

Homewood HS 5-00.00Jackson Warren _________19

Enterprise H 5-00.00Dain Grimes _________20

Enterprise H 5-00.00Tyrone Clark _________21

Austin 5-00.00Devilon Carthen _________22

Paul W. Brya 5-02.00Luther Watkins _________23

Huntsville H 5-02.00Lawerence Kogo _________24

Northridge H 5-02.00Logan Frith _________25

James Clemen 5-02.00Isaac Pollard _________26

Paul W. Brya 5-02.00DeShaun Robinson _________27

James Clemen 5-02.00Benjamin Thomason _________28

Buckhorn 5-04.00Jeremiah Robinson _________29

James Clemen 5-04.00Luca Furfori _________30

Austin 5-04.00Kerri Minor _________31

Mountain Bro 5-04.00Mason Drew _________32

Bob Jones 5-06.00Keante Griffin _________33

Pinson Valle 5-06.00Bryan Freeman _________34

Thompson 5-06.00Stephen Martin _________35

West Forsyth 5-08.00Luke Nordin _________36

West Forsyth 5-08.00Bryce Allen _________37

Hewitt-Truss 5-08.00Omari Kelly _________38

Mountain Bro 5-08.00Grant Cole _________39

Homewood HS 5-08.00Anderson Camp _________40

Lambert HS 5-08.00William Foster _________41

Huntsville H 5-10.00Alex Strange _________42

Northridge H 5-10.00Dezmond Robinson _________43

Mountain Bro 5-10.00Rob Gunn _________44

Opelika High 5-10.00O'Narrion Tolbert _________45

Austin 5-10.00Darius Allison _________46

Vestavia Hil 5-10.00Matthew Rainer _________47

Buckhorn 5-10.00Jeremiah Bone _________48

Auburn 5-10.00Devin Acoff _________49

Hoover 6-00.00Joshua Whitt _________50

Hoover 6-00.00Owen Jung _________51
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Helena High 6-00.00Bowman Downey _________52

Vestavia Hil 6-02.00Sam Culbertson _________53

Alexander 6-02.00Brandon Benton _________54

Alexander 6-02.00Jordan Watts _________55

Hoover 6-02.00Jay Avery _________56

Huntsville H 6-02.00Elizjah Holloway _________57

Homewood HS 6-02.00Sam Dill _________58

Opelika High 6-02.00Eric Watts _________59

Gadsden City 6-02.00Jeremiah Watts _________60

Opelika High 6-02.00LeDamian Rowell _________61

Lambert HS 6-04.00Jalen Battle _________62

Central - Ph 6-04.00Malik Johnson _________63

Thompson 6-07.25Jared Hurst _________64

West Forsyth 6-08.00Isaac Osifo _________65

Helena High 6-08.00Tj Funches _________66

Event  12   Boys Pole Vault 1A-5A 1A-5A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 9:00 AM
Opening Height Low Pit 8' 0" High 10' 0"

Last Chns Re: 16-06.50 1/31/2015 Sean Collins

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Laurens NHZachary Mickler _________1

Woodland NHTommy Duke _________2

West Laurens NHMichael Helms _________3

Saint James NHCole Williams _________4

West Laurens NHJaylon Bonner _________5

Holy Innocen 8-06.00Sam Barton _________6

Randolph Sch 9-00.00Pate Stutts _________7

Piedmont 9-06.00Caden Compton _________8

Chapel Hill 9-06.00Donovan Davenport _________9

Marion Count 9-06.00Dakota Berryhill _________10

Greater Atla 10-00.00Jordan Roberts _________11

Pass Christi 10-00.00Brenden Boswell _________12

Corner 10-00.00Griffin Humphries _________13

Trinity Shar 10-06.00Adam Granade _________14

Cold Springs 10-06.00Hunter Calvert _________15

Pass Christi 11-00.00Will McGuire _________16

Corner 11-00.00Bradley Cope _________17

Saint James 11-00.00William Wales _________18

Ohatchee Hig 11-00.00Brody Hester _________19

Ohatchee Hig 11-06.00Chris Ferguson _________20

Madison Acad 11-06.00Aaron Davis _________21

Briarwood Ch 11-06.00Riley Margene _________22

Corner 11-06.00Braxton Sanford _________23

Arab 12-00.00Mitchell Duquette _________24

Bayside Acad 12-00.00Angus Ladd _________25

Monroe Area 12-02.00Jayson Klimek _________26

Tallulah Fal 12-06.00Grey Bourlet _________27

Winfield Cit 12-06.00Dolan Lyle _________28

St. Pius X 13-00.00Eli Marshbank _________29

Tupelo Chris 14-00.00Ben Woolhouse _________30

Event  46   Boys Pole Vault 6A-7A 6A-7A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 9:00 AM
Opening Height Low Pit 8' 6" High 11' 0"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lambert HS NHTeja Vegesna _________1

McGill-Toole NHChris Henderson _________2

Enterprise H NHSam Whittaker _________3

Huntsville H NHHampton Jarres _________4

Albertville NHRiley Shores _________5

James Clemen 8-00.00Austin Abney _________6

Pearl High S 8-06.00Aidan Watkins _________7

James Clemen 9-00.00Michael Ross _________8

Spain Park 9-00.00Jack Taylor _________9

Smiths Stati 9-06.00Nathan Willis _________10

Spain Park 9-06.00John Landers _________11

Hewitt-Truss 10-00.00Eli Williamson _________12

Allatoona HS 10-00.50Griffin Reeve _________13

Forsyth Cent 10-04.25Will Andrews _________14

Alexander 10-06.00Wes Rogers _________15

Opelika High 10-06.00Steven Harvey _________16

Opelika High 10-06.00Benjamin Weaver Royal _________17

Opelika High 10-06.00Terrian Battle _________18

Spain Park 10-06.00Jaden Nguyen _________19

Allatoona HS 10-07.50Jordan Vance _________20

Smiths Stati 11-00.00Gabe Densel _________21

Hewitt-Truss 11-00.00Daniel James _________22

Hoover 11-00.00Jeremy Sigmon _________23

Pelham 11-00.00Peyton Kanis _________24

McGill-Toole 11-00.00Jacob Zakutney _________25

Northridge H 11-00.00Sam May _________26

Sparkman Hig 11-00.00Brody Wallace _________27

Vestavia Hil 11-06.00James Bevill _________28

James Clemen 11-06.00Demitrius Wheeler _________29

West Forsyth 11-09.75Tyler Norr _________30

Vestavia Hil 12-00.00Matthew Coleman _________31

Paul W. Brya 12-00.00Myles Taylor _________32

Mountain Bro 12-00.00Zach Bass _________33

Vestavia Hil 12-00.00Stephen Dease _________34

Clinton High 12-01.00Jake Moody _________35

Lambert HS 12-02.00Maximilian Proels _________36

Northridge H 12-06.00Hughes Deschner _________37

Spanish Fort 12-06.00Jackson Gaddy _________38

Hewitt-Truss 12-06.00Cameron Smith _________39

Homewood HS 12-06.00Cross Derriso _________40

Thompson 12-06.00Chris Sims _________41

Lambert HS 12-09.50Jason Lu _________42

Clinton High 13-00.00Kirby Berch _________43

Hoover 13-04.00Luke Gargala _________44

McGill-Toole 13-06.00Brooks Gibson _________45

Hoover 13-06.00Landon Updike _________46

Northridge H 13-06.00Edwin Rainey _________47

Mountain Bro 14-00.00Thomas Renneker _________48

Thompson 14-00.00Blake Ellis _________49

Homewood HS 14-06.00Walker Smith _________50

Albertville 15-00.00Gabriel Michael _________51
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Thompson 15-00.00Dominique Hall _________52

Spanish Fort 15-02.00Miles Walden _________53

Event  38   Boys Shot Put 6A-7A 6A-7A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark 36' After First Measured Mark

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Pearl High S 41-08.50Niquez Wade _________1

Homewood HS 42-03.25Reed Swope _________2

Opelika High 43-03.75Ja'Kai Stephens _________3

Hewitt-Truss 44-07.50Jacob Copham _________4

McGill-Toole 44-07.50Liston Richardson _________5

Grayson High 45-01.00Jordyn Elphic _________6

Smiths Stati 45-08.00Christian Williams _________7

Hewitt-Truss 48-00.50Syed Raza _________8

Alexander 48-07.00Dahwon Bracero _________9

Pearl High S 48-08.00Willie Hedrick _________10

Hoover 50-04.00Tanner Snow _________11

Grayson High 52-05.00Garrett Brophy _________12

Northridge H 52-09.00Tommy Danner _________13

Thompson 53-00.25Steve Villegas _________14

George Count 53-04.75Kaya Ludgood _________15

Northridge H 54-05.00Zion Binion _________16

Dothan High 60-10.50Nathan Cooper _________17

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Dothan High 38-06.00Preston Whitaker _________1

Sparkman Hig 38-06.50Terrant Young _________2

Opelika High 38-09.25LaJadan Tolbert _________3

Opelika High 38-10.00Montae Hutchinson _________4

Oxford High 39-00.00Anthony Toliver _________5

Smiths Stati 39-01.00Malek Harris _________6

Allatoona HS 39-02.50Matthew Hess _________7

Oak Mountain 39-03.00Jack Stanfield _________8

Hoover 39-06.50Kyle Baker _________9

Central - Ph 39-10.25Mykai Simpson _________10

Oak Mountain 39-11.50Jake Miller _________11

Oxford High 40-00.00Kiyon Williams _________12

Northridge H 40-02.00Leon Layton _________13

Hoover 40-04.25Toshi Yamamoto _________14

Mountain Bro 40-06.00Maddox Pugh _________15

Allatoona HS 40-06.50Justin Gilbert _________16

Mountain Bro 40-08.50Turner Welsh _________17

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Albertville 35-11.50Matthew Leija _________1

Auburn 36-00.00Kwame Coleman _________2

Helena High 36-02.25Derrick Wilson Jr. _________3

Auburn 36-03.75Sam Anderson _________4

Pinson Valle 36-06.50Julian Peterson _________5

Jackson-Olin 37-00.75Edwin Roscoe _________6

Bob Jones 37-01.00Jackson Burruss _________7

Huntsville H 37-02.50Peyton Danner _________8

Vestavia Hil 37-05.50Trace Mosley _________9

Oxford High 37-08.00Noah White _________10

Dothan High 37-08.75Wyatt Baker _________11

Athens High 37-10.25Jack Tregoning _________12

Huntsville H 37-11.00Kieran Craig _________13

Huntsville H 38-00.00Briggs Rehome _________14

Auburn 38-00.00Brock Belyeu _________15

Oxford High 38-00.00Alexander Sandford _________16

Gadsden City 38-00.75Aaron Richard _________17

James Clemen 38-01.50Edgerrin Watson _________18

Clinton High 38-01.75Avaun Morgan _________19

James Clemen 38-05.75Jackson Henderson _________20

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Enterprise H 29-03.00Joshua Cunningham _________1

Pinson Valle 29-05.00Jacobi Jackson _________2

Paul W. Brya 30-11.50Leon Pledger _________3

McAdory High 31-00.75Octavious Davis _________4

Austin 31-07.00Colton Collier _________5

Mae Jemison 32-02.00Elijah Smith _________6

Athens High 32-05.00Jose Vielma _________7

Helena High 32-07.00Spencer Bozeman _________8

Austin 32-10.50Zmari Bell _________9

Bob Jones 33-10.00Demarrius Mason _________10

Oak Mountain 33-11.00Josh Handley _________11

Paul W. Brya 34-01.75Emanuello Mindillo _________12

Calera 34-04.00Hayland Jones _________13

Calera 34-08.00Peyton Popwell _________14

Vestavia Hil 34-08.50Thomas Sheumaker _________15

Mountain Bro 34-09.00Alex Stokes _________16

Central - Ph 35-01.25Na'lij Johnson _________17

Vestavia Hil 35-04.75Eli Vielguth _________18

Sparkman Hig 35-05.00Myles Gallop _________19

Hewitt-Truss 35-10.00Skylar Carrillo _________20
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Flight   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  38   Boys Shot Put 6A-7A 6A-7A)
West Forsyth NDWill Slaughter _________1

West Forsyth NDAlex Steele _________2

Jackson-Olin NDJacorrian Wrenn _________3

Lambert HS NDCoby Kidd _________4

Blount High NDTyttus Smith _________5

Buckhorn NDMason Pittman _________6

Athens High NDCaden Shoulders _________7

Mae Jemison NDElijah Walker _________8

Minor NDWilliam Glass _________9

Paul W. Brya NDDeShaun Robinson _________10

Selma NDJames Tate _________11

Selma NDJarob Crum _________12

West Forsyth NDSimon Stanton _________13

Selma 20-10.00Derrick Hatcher _________14

Enterprise H 20-10.00Ashton Daniels _________15

Decatur High 21-09.50Max Parker _________16

Oxford High 24-03.00Gavin Cochran _________17

Mae Jemison 25-11.00Jelani Phillips _________18

Oxford High 26-07.00Jayden Beck _________19

Austin 27-02.50Mantez Thompson _________20

Helena High 28-10.00Skylar Stevens _________21

Event  2   Boys Shot Put 1A-5A 1A-5A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark 30' After First Measured Mark

Last Chns Re: 61-04.25 1/27/2018 Jermaine Anderson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Monroe Area 37-03.00Kentavious McGuire _________1

Trinity Shar 38-03.00Eric Wilkinson _________2

Shelby Count 38-04.75John Pennington _________3

Sipsey Valle 39-00.00J.C. Abernathy _________4

Pass Christi 39-00.00Gordon Ward _________5

Athens Acade 40-00.00Johnerio Holt _________6

Hattiesburg 40-00.00Jaylin Williams _________7

Hattiesburg 41-05.00Cedric McGill _________8

Mobile Chris 41-05.00Nathan Butler _________9

Wenonah 42-10.50Devon Waldrop _________10

Trinity Shar 43-04.00Bart Truskolaski _________11

Wenonah 44-01.00Berry Tindle _________12

Center Point 48-03.75Quinterrius Tanksley _________13

Wilson High 49-09.50Landon Sharpston _________14

Mobile Chris 57-00.25Josiah Harry _________15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Priceville 32-00.25Austin Segars _________1

Saint John P 32-07.00Nicolas Gruis _________2

Priceville 33-00.00Tyler Cappi _________3

Southeastern 33-03.50Fernando Chavez _________4

Elkmont High 33-11.00Jefffrey Payne _________5

Douglas High 33-11.50Ramses Negrete _________6

Holy Innocen 34-04.00Sam Barton _________7

Arab 34-07.75Cody Morgan _________8

Cold Springs 34-10.50Gavin Parris _________9

Holy Innocen 35-00.00Franklin Stanley _________10

Piedmont 35-02.00Bryson Ingram _________11

Saint James 36-00.50Lucas Huckabee _________12

Mobile Chris 36-03.00David Jay _________13

Marion Count 36-03.75Ryan Jaggers _________14

Piedmont 36-09.50Jaden Cantrell _________15

Sipsey Valle 37-00.00Jacob Logan _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Shelby Count 27-00.00Conner House _________1

Ellwood Chri 28-07.00Josiah Walker _________2

Douglas High 29-02.00Will Bishop _________3

Saint James 29-03.25Carson Beck _________4

Piedmont 29-03.50Connor Williams _________5

Saint James 29-08.00Connor Owens _________6

Sipsey Valle 30-00.00Tyler Terrell _________7

Springville 30-01.00Connor Graben _________8

Trinity Shar 30-02.00Thomas Jones _________9

Booker T Was 30-03.00Tra'Vien Dorn _________10

Springville 30-06.50Lucas Mancil _________11

Central - Tu 31-00.00Markell Griffin _________12

Pass Christi 31-00.00Dylan Thomas _________13

Baldwin High 31-03.00Garrison Holland _________14

Booker T Was 31-09.00Kevin Manley _________15

Pass Christi 31-09.00Tanner Jeanfreau _________16

Hattiesburg 31-10.50Sekyrrin Parker _________17
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  2   Boys Shot Put 1A-5A 1A-5A)
West Laurens NDJacob Holsey _________1

JB Penningto NDReuben Atwood _________2

Montevallo H NDHunter Kennemer _________3

Booker T Was NDDouglass Hall _________4

Parker NDDavon Young _________5

JB Penningto NDPreston Swindle _________6

JB Penningto NDHayden Floyd _________7

Parker NDDeMarcus Smith _________8

Cold Springs NDJordan Lacey _________9

West Laurens NDBryson Haynes _________10

West Laurens NDTJ Jones _________11

Briarwood Ch NDRiley Margene _________12

Douglas High NDCameron Mitchell _________13

Cold Springs NDChase Allcorn _________14

Priceville 18-04.00Tristan Akridge _________15

Central - Tu 22-04.00De'Camry Newman _________16

Central - Tu 22-05.50Samuel Henry _________17

Jasper High 25-00.50Parker Owens _________18

Ashville 25-06.00Carter Jones _________19

Ohatchee Hig 26-07.50Chris Ferguson _________20

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump 1A-5A 1A-5A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 11:30 AM
Minimum Mark 35' After First Measured Mark

Last Chns Re: 47-11 1/27/2018 Camron Lackey

Crsplx Rec: 48-01 1/30/2016 Noah Igbinoghene

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Marion Count 35-07.50Dakota Berryhill _________1

Hattiesburg 35-09.50Darrian Johnson _________2

Booker T Was 36-03.50Demier Shipley _________3

Winfield Cit 36-06.75Marshall McAteer _________4

Hattiesburg 36-09.50Javarius Molden _________5

Bayside Acad 37-08.00Steadman Jones _________6

Bayside Acad 37-08.00Patrick Daves _________7

Arab 38-07.25Hunter Gronczniak _________8

Winfield Cit 39-00.00Jake Farris _________9

Monroe Area 39-00.50Christopher Guthrie _________10

Tallulah Fal 39-02.00Mohamed Kanu _________11

Hattiesburg 39-04.00Camrun Norman _________12

Baldwin High 39-06.00Kemond Elum _________13

Baldwin High 40-02.00Lavoisia Gray _________14

Winfield Cit 41-10.75Jack Williamson _________15

Monroe Area 42-05.00Emeka Okwudili _________16

Vidalia 44-10.00William Page _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Booker T Was NDElijah Hall _________1

Bibb County NDJames Austin Tindell _________2

JB Penningto NDJoshua Marquez _________3

West Laurens NDKiandre Fortson _________4

Bibb County NDZarien Avery _________5

Arab NDDevin Gronewold _________6

West Laurens NDDaniel Dorsey _________7

Brooks NDParker Stone _________8

Shelby Count NDDavid Vick _________9

LAMP (Lovele NDNoah Turner _________10

West Laurens NDJayden Wilson _________11

Brooks NDChandler Potter _________12

Bibb County NDDevian McCullough _________13

DAR 25-00.00James Binkley _________14

Arab 30-03.75Gabe Norton _________15

Saint John P 31-11.50Colin Hynes _________16

Springville 33-03.00Austin Hammonds _________17

Wenonah 34-01.00Jatlin Lee _________18

Tallulah Fal 34-05.00Nana Amankwah _________19

Springville 35-05.00Logan Milner _________20

Booker T Was 35-05.25Tra'Vien Dorn _________21

Event  42   Boys Triple Jump 6A-7A 6A-7A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 11:30 AM
Minimum Mark 36' After First Measured Mark

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Hoover 42-00.00Jay Avery _________1

Opelika High 42-01.00Omar Holloway _________2

Auburn 42-05.25Derrick Tarver _________3

James Clemen 43-01.50Gary Landrum _________4

Grayson High 43-02.00Ezekial Hawkins _________5

James Clemen 43-04.50Willie Campbell _________6

Alexander 43-05.00La'eeq Mahdi _________7

Auburn 43-07.75Tray Reynolds _________8

Thompson 44-02.00Julian Woods _________9

Opelika High 44-06.75LeDamian Rowell _________10

Oxford High 44-07.00Devion Ball _________11

Parkview Hig 44-11.75Malik Thompson _________12

Hewitt-Truss 46-04.50Julian Collins _________13

Hoover 46-05.00Lj Hill _________14

McGill-Toole 46-06.00Tre Betts _________15

Northridge H 47-05.75Edwin Rainey _________16

Hoover 48-03.00John Watkins _________17
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  42   Boys Triple Jump 6A-7A 6A-7A)
Parkview Hig 39-00.00Leon Christian _________1

Pinson Valle 39-00.00Keith Gilchrist _________2

Huntsville H 39-01.00Jacob Dollar _________3

Parkview Hig 39-03.50Gregory Baker _________4

Alexander 39-06.00Rakeem Williams _________5

Pelham 39-08.00Gabe Gamble _________6

Clinton High 39-09.25Dylan Johnson _________7

McGill-Toole 39-11.50Winston Young _________8

Mountain Bro 40-01.50Forest Whatley _________9

West Forsyth 40-02.00Sai Nishchal Donti _________10

Allatoona HS 40-03.00Percy Gordon _________11

Thompson 40-09.50Eli Sutton _________12

Huntsville H 40-10.50Alex Strange _________13

Homewood HS 41-04.00Sam Dill _________14

Thompson 41-07.00Nick Blackmon _________15

Auburn 41-07.00Quay Ross _________16

McGill-Toole 41-07.25Jarvis Davis _________17

Spain Park 41-07.50Will McCrite _________18

Hewitt-Truss 41-11.00Omari Kelly _________19

James Clemen 41-11.00Kendall Russell _________20

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Grissom HS NDTim Royar _________1

Oxford High NDDeAndre Archie _________2

Helena High NDTravis Porter _________3

Lambert HS NDJalen Battle _________4

Selma NDEddreon Mcdole _________5

Opelika High NDKaden Cooper _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NDKameron Peterson _________7

Paul W. Brya NDLuther Watkins _________8

Lambert HS 34-03.75Jeffrey O'Neill _________9

Bob Jones 35-00.25Keante Griffin _________10

Homewood HS 35-01.50Isaac Araoz _________11

Allatoona HS 35-04.00Deon Ahmed _________12

Allatoona HS 35-07.00Kole Bratton _________13

Vestavia Hil 36-00.00Charles Rose _________14

Dothan High 36-00.00Byron Johnson _________15

Pelham 36-01.75Gaeton Rellah _________16

Paul W. Brya 36-09.25Douglas Burroughs _________17

Huntsville H 37-02.75Lawerence Kogo _________18

West Forsyth 37-08.00Cade Payne _________19

Homewood HS 37-08.25Hunter Drake _________20

Northridge H 37-11.25Kyontee Tinker _________21

Vestavia Hil 38-02.75Jack Lockhart _________22

Event  43   Girls High Jump 6A-7A 6A-7A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 12:00 PM
Opening Height 4' 2"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oxford High NHAisha Sabree _________1

Oxford High NHAleese Turner _________2

Paul W. Brya NHAmaria Bankhead _________3

Oxford High NHJavanti Moore _________4

Baker NHKensley Meeks _________5

Huntsville H 4-00.00Rachel Barnhill _________6

Northridge H 4-02.00Aaliyah Smith _________7

Pinson Valle 4-04.00Makiyah Davis _________8

Austin 4-04.00Iyanna Celestine _________9

Pelham 4-06.00Maggie Lowe _________10

Austin 4-06.00Natasha Frassati _________11

Pinson Valle 4-06.00Nya Strong _________12

Northridge H 4-06.00Kara Nunnally _________13

Hillcrest HS 4-06.00Kiambria Conner _________14

James Clemen 4-06.00Chloe Morse _________15

Auburn 4-06.00Kyra Owens _________16

Lambert HS 4-06.00Ayesha Kapadia _________17

Columbia 4-06.00Jordan Bailey _________18

Buckhorn 4-06.00Kirsten Boyd _________19

Northridge H 4-06.00Elizabeth Williams _________20

Pelham 4-06.00Ana Bravo _________21

Gulf Shores 4-08.00Morgan McCartney _________22

Lambert HS 4-08.00Hailey Haynes _________23

Alexander 4-08.00Meah Davis _________24

Opelika High 4-08.00Raven Johnson _________25

Opelika High 4-08.00Sequoia Williams _________26

Homewood HS 4-10.00Maddie Kline _________27

Opelika High 4-10.00Ansley Jackson _________28

Hoover 4-10.00Layla Wilson _________29

West Forsyth 4-10.00Kate Reid _________30

Vestavia Hil 4-10.00Gabby Walls _________31

James Clemen 4-10.00Lily Melton _________32

West Forsyth 5-00.00Ellie Marsden _________33

James Clemen 5-00.00Monique Treasure _________34

Bob Jones 5-00.00Mercedes Zich _________35

West Forsyth 5-01.00Bella Zorzolli _________36

Homewood HS 5-02.00Reid Catherine Bunn _________37

Mountain Bro 5-02.00Camille Gillum _________38

Pelham 5-02.00Erin Long _________39

Auburn 5-02.00Shanna Esters _________40

Mountain Bro 5-02.00Anne Carlton Clegg _________41

Bob Jones 5-04.00Jayden Gilbert _________42

Hoover 5-04.00Kayla Jemison _________43

Thompson 5-04.00London Wooley _________44

Helena High 5-06.00Allison Tanner _________45

Alexander 5-06.00Jazzmin Taylor _________46
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Event  9   Girls High Jump 1A-5A 1A-5A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 12:00 PM
Opening Height 4' 0"

Last Chns Re: 5-06 1/27/2018 Mollie Speights

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bradwell Ins NHJacoria Leonard _________1

Corner NHMegan Whorton _________2

Meek NHJaycey Bowling _________3

West Laurens NHAnna Tingler _________4

Booker T Was NHShaniya Vann _________5

Corner NHRuth Dawkins _________6

West Laurens NHShekeria Blash _________7

Piedmont 4-02.00Ashlyn Adderhold _________8

Saint John P 4-04.00Mary Custodio _________9

Falkville 4-04.00Laney Hulsey _________10

Hattiesburg 4-06.00Mianna Williams _________11

Arab 4-06.00Hope Hill _________12

Saint James 4-06.00Margaret Anne McNeill _________13

Trinity Shar 4-06.00Kinsey Stierwalt _________14

Pass Christi 4-08.00Deja Howard _________15

Corner 4-08.00Mary Plylar _________16

Winfield Cit 4-08.00Abbie Junkin _________17

Guntersville 4-10.00Jadyn Bonds _________18

Hattiesburg 5-00.00MyLayia Carter _________19

Hattiesburg 5-00.00MyNia Carter _________20

Jasper High 5-00.00McKinley Ferguson _________21

Baldwin High 5-04.00Mollie Speights _________22

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump 1A-5A 1A-5A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 1:30 PM
Minimum Mark 27' After First Measured Mark

Last Chns Re: 39-11 1/25/2014 Tiffany Flynn

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Marion Count 30-01.00Alyssa Perez _________1

Hayden 30-06.50Mallory Dial _________2

Jasper High 30-07.25McKinley Ferguson _________3

Winfield Cit 30-10.25Abbie Junkin _________4

Piedmont 30-10.25Ashlyn Adderhold _________5

Vidalia 31-00.00Mahogany Johnson _________6

Meek 31-05.00Jaycey Bowling _________7

Baldwin High 31-08.00Jada Adams _________8

Hattiesburg 32-00.00Madison Maddox _________9

North Forres 32-07.50Sydney Blackwell _________10

Corner 32-09.00Madalynn Gilchrist _________11

Bradwell Ins 33-00.00Triniti Jackson _________12

Hattiesburg 34-00.00MyLayia Carter _________13

Bradwell Ins 34-01.25Enfinity Marshall _________14

Saint James 34-06.75Margaret Anne McNeill _________15

Hattiesburg 35-11.50Lenasia Drummond _________16

Vidalia 37-00.00Myesha Hall _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pass Christi NDChanel Howard _________1

Booker T Was NDNakia Fitzpatrick _________2

Holy Innocen NDAlex Pearson _________3

West Laurens NDDeundra Watts _________4

John Carroll NDHailey Holmes _________5

West Laurens NDMaleah Tidwell _________6

Pass Christi NDDeja Howard _________7

Falkville NDLaney Hulsey _________8

Booker T Was NDShaniya Vann _________9

Corner NDMary Plylar _________10

Hayden 24-01.00Carlie Rose _________11

Hayden 24-05.00Harper Howard _________12

Springville 25-06.00T'Essence Smith _________13

Springville 26-00.00Rachel Powell _________14

Piedmont 26-11.75Aspen Young _________15

Bradwell Ins 27-04.50Chantelle Simpkins _________16

Corner 27-08.00Brianna Carlisle _________17

Briarwood Ch 28-06.75Lauren Greene _________18

Holy Innocen 28-08.00Abby Barton _________19

Falkville 28-11.75Julie Beavers _________20

Saint James 29-07.75Mary Grace Hixon _________21

Athens Acade 30-00.00Kavya Menke _________22

Athens Acade 30-00.00Lindsay Farmer _________23

Event  41   Girls Triple Jump 6A-7A 6A-7A

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 1:30 PM
Minimum Mark 29' After First Measured Mark

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Homewood HS 34-00.50Alyssa Langford _________1

Columbia 34-05.50Jordan Bailey _________2

Hoover 34-09.00Jebreiya Chapman _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 35-01.00Hanah Gibson _________4

Pelham 35-03.25Erin Long _________5

Alexander 35-06.00Natalie Brown _________6

Thompson 35-08.50Serenity Thomas _________7

McGill-Toole 35-09.75Hally Lee _________8

Hoover 35-10.00Kayla Jemison _________9

James Clemen 36-02.00Cadence Huntsinger _________10

Auburn 36-03.50Shanna Esters _________11

Hewitt-Truss 36-05.00Kelsey Martin _________12

West Forsyth 37-01.50Chloe Cobbett _________13

Baker 37-03.25Kelsey White _________14

James Clemen 37-09.50Shataeya Ligon _________15
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Last Chance Invitational 2020 - 1/31/2020 to 2/1/2020

Host by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  41   Girls Triple Jump 6A-7A 6A-7A)
Northridge H 29-11.25Elizabeth Williams _________1

Pelham 30-00.50Natalie Jamison _________2

Opelika High 30-07.00Sequoia Williams _________3

Bob Jones 30-08.50Keljah Dennis _________4

Mountain Bro 30-09.50Reaves Gardner _________5

Clay-Chalkvi 31-01.25Keri Edwards _________6

Homewood HS 31-06.25Selah LeDuc _________7

Auburn 31-11.50Milan Garner _________8

Vestavia Hil 32-03.50Zia Tahmaseb _________9

Huntsville H 32-04.00Nairobi Cutts _________10

Lambert HS 32-06.25Olivia Shumbres _________11

Opelika High 32-07.50Ansley Jackson _________12

West Forsyth 33-00.00Makaya Fofana _________13

James Clemen 33-02.00Tramani Osley _________14

Thompson 33-03.25Alayah King _________15

McGill-Toole 33-11.25Bradyn Coarsey _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Fairhope NDKylie Carroll _________1

McGill-Toole NDDallas Foster _________2

Enterprise H 27-00.00Chanel Hicks _________3

Dothan High 27-04.75Jayda Blackmon _________4

Northridge H 27-05.25Leah Dendy _________5

Northridge H 28-00.50Kara Nunnally _________6

Central - Ph 28-00.50Jaidiaya Wright _________7

Opelika High 28-06.00Niya Walton _________8

Mountain Bro 28-08.50Camille Gillum _________9

Pearl High S 28-09.00Kirsten Walton _________10

Pinson Valle 29-00.00Nya Strong _________11

Vestavia Hil 29-02.25Mary Tate DeFore _________12

Huntsville H 29-04.75Amarei Corbin _________13

Vestavia Hil 29-09.50Erin Graffeo _________14

Huntsville H 29-09.75Ariel Jones _________15


